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WELCOME	MESSAGE

Dear Friends & Colleagues,

It gives us a great pleasure to invite you to our Annual 
Arthroplasty Meeting "Current Concepts in Arthroplasty" 
(CCA 2024) on 02nd-04th August 2024 this year at Hotel 
The Lalit, New Delhi 

We plan to have re-live demonstration surgeries, cadaver 
courses, panel discussions and interactive sessions in 
addition to the didactic lectures at this meeting. 

We also invite our trainees and colleagues to use this 
meeting as a platform to showcase their scientific work.

We look forward to providing you with a memorable 
experience.

Dr. Ravi Mittal
Organising Chairman

Dr. Vijay Kumar
Organising Secretary



CONFERENCE		HIGHLIGHTS	

BANK	DETAILS	OF	CCA	2024
BENEFICIARY NAME  : ORTHOPAEDIC RESEARCH SOCIETY OF AIIMS

A/C No : 10874588978 IFSC CODE :  SBIN0001536 NAME OF BANK : STATE BANK OF INDIA

ANSARI NAGAR NEW DELHI.NCT OF DELHI 110029

PAN NO. : AAATO1990R

*Registration For Conference is Must To Register For Cadaver Workshop
Ÿ     For any other query please email us at  :  cca2024aiims@gmail.com. 

REGISTRATION	TARIFF

CADAVER COURSE SURGERY IN BOX

PANEL DISCUSSION DIDACTIC LECTURES 

SAW BONE WORKSHOP PAPER PRESENTATIONS

Category Early Bird Till 31st May 2024 Regular Fee from 01st June 2024 to 
15th July 2024

On spot Registration 
after 15th July 2024

Consultant 

PG Student

Robotic Total Knee 
Replacement 
Cadaver Workshop

DAA Hip Replacement  
Cadaver Workshop

�4500

�3500

N/A

N/A

Non Cadaver 
Workshop

�2500

�1500

�5000

�5000

�1000

�3500

�2500

�7000

�7000

�2000 N/A



DR. VIJAY KUMAR, ORGANISING SECRETARY
Address : Room No. 5041, Teaching Block 5th Floor, Department of Orthopedics, 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110029
Phone: +91 11 26594758

Email: cca2024aiims@gmail.com
Website: www.cca2024.in

CONFERENCE SECRETARIAT
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