

## WELCOME MESSAGE

## Dear Friends & Colleagues,

It gives us a great pleasure to invite you to our Annual Arthroplasty Meeting "Current Concepts in Arthroplasty" (CCA 2024) on **02nd-04th August 2024** this year at **Hotel The Lalit, New Delhi** 

We plan to have re-live demonstration surgeries, cadaver courses, panel discussions and interactive sessions in addition to the didactic lectures at this meeting.

We also invite our trainees and colleagues to use this meeting as a platform to showcase their scientific work.

We look forward to providing you with a memorable experience.



**Dr. Ravi Mittal**Organising Chairman



**Dr. Vijay Kumar** Organising Secretary

# **CONFERENCE HIGHLIGHTS**

**CADAVER COURSE** 

**SURGERY IN BOX** 

**PANEL DISCUSSION** 

**DIDACTIC LECTURES** 

**SAW BONE WORKSHOP** 

PAPER PRESENTATIONS

#### **REGISTRATION TARIFF**

Category		Early Bird Till 31st May 2024		Regular Fee from 01st June 2024 to 15th July 2024		On spot Registration after 15th July 2024	
Consultant		2500		3500		4500	
PG Student		1500		2500		3500	
Robotic Total Knee Replacement Cadaver Workshop		5000		7000		N/A	
DAA Hip Replacement Cadaver Workshop		5000		7000		N/A	
Non Cadaver Workshop		1000		2000		N/A	

## **BANK DETAILS OF CCA 2024**

BENEFICIARY NAME: ORTHOPAEDIC RESEARCH SOCIETY OF AIIMS

A/C No: 10874588978

IFSC CODE: SBIN0001536

NAME OF BANK : STATE BANK OF INDIA

ANSARI NAGAR NEW DELHI.NCT OF DELHI 110029

PAN NO.: AAATO1990R

### \*Registration For Conference is Must To Register For Cadaver Workshop

• For any other query please emailus at : cca2024aiims@gmail.com.



